
BEG 311.74 FT W OF NE COR OF
SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN W 326.72
FT, S 670.45 FT, E 326.72 FT,

HIRES AURBIE K JR
241 SW SUMMERHILL GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03455-004
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0
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1357/0813 4/06/2018 WD Q I 01 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY A RASMUSSEN

AURBIE K HIRES JR

0782/1906 11/19/1993 WD U V 32 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAY C BECKMAN

STANLEY RASMUSSEN
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XFOB:1:1: MERI MH

SALE:1:1: 5 ACRES

000053937 Remodel 12,495 08/28/2025

HX Base Yr

241 SW SUMMERHILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,664 117.9000 70.74 117,711 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 42,784

FOP 96 35 34 962

FOP 336 35 118 3,339

1,944 1,664 47,084

BAS= W56 FOP= W14 S24 E14 N24$ S27 E24 FOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$
E32 N27$.

BAS
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27

24

32

27
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14

24

14

24

FOP6

16

6

16

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 735

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 14 140.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 196

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 296

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,880

9 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,000

17,207

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,330


